W I L D G A M E I N N O V A T I O N S . C O M
The advantage you’ve been waiting for. The HuntStand™ interface now syncs your Wildgame
images with weather, solunar and geolocation data to build a behavioral profile, showing
you when and where to expect those hit-list bucks. Only Wildgame customers can unlock
this feature, letting you keep your eye on the prize, from anywhere.
• View a detailed heat map of game activity and movement predictions
• Easily import and sort new or existing photos using unique tags
• Manage multiple setups with 40 GB of free storage space

resistant formula ensures that whether you’re
sweating bullets or drenched in a downpour – your
disguise holds true. When your work is done, easily
remove the paint in the field or back at camp with the
provided cleansing pads.
Phil, Willie and the Duck Commander® crew know that
a successful hunt begins before you’ve even set foot in
the field. Concealment is essential, but face masks can
be awkward and uncomfortable. To solve this problem
and still find success in the field, the guys created
face paint camo. Commander War Paint® adds a level
of authenticity to camouflage with three gritty, field-
tested colors that create natural facial shading. The
face paint is easy to apply and comes off just as easily
with soap and water.
FG-00424 8 50695 00424 7UPC FG-00438 8 50695 00438 4UPC FG-00327  8 50695 00327 1UPC
69
 + Newly designed micro-nozzle quietly distributes
potent vapor
 + Pressurized at the peak of freshness

powerful attractant disperses in a super-fine mist with
almost zero noise. It works year-round to establish a
scent corridor that piques deer’s curiosity to pull them
in from long distances.
We all have different strategies when it comes to
patterning and holding game. One thing we can all
agree on: deer love acorns. Acorn Rage® Burst crams
100 bursts of super potent acorn scent into an easy-
to-use aerosol can. The precise micro-nozzle quietly
directs the spray exactly where you want it – not
on skin, clothes or gear. A single drop immediately
dissolves into 3,000 particles to send an irresistible
acorn aroma traveling far and fast. It’s incredibly
powerful, and it’s a scent they’ll love all year long.
SIZE MODEL UPC
7 OZ BOTTLE FG-00443 8 50695 00443 8
SIZE MODEL UPC
7 OZ BOTTLE FG-00451 8 50695 00451 3
SIZE MODEL UPC
7 OZ BOTTLE FG-00448 8 50695 00448 3
NEW NEW
W I L D G A M E I N N O V A T I O N S . C O M
ATTRACTANTS
 + Real acorns crushed and blended with roasted soybean meal
 + Pure acorn scent and flavor packed with rack-building nutrients
 + Airborne Technology™ creates long-range scent vapor trail
ACORN RAGE®
Deer have been known to abandon corn, wheat and even lush foot plots in the
name of one of their favorite meals: acorns. Acorn Rage® feeds their obsession with
100% real crushed acorns blended with roasted soybean to create a long-lasting
attractant that’s as nutritious as it is palatable. Airborne Technology™ disperses
600% more scent molecules than ordinary feed grains to cover super long distances
with incredible speed. Acorn Rage comes ready to use straight out of the bag and
effectively attracts deer year-round.
SIZE MODEL UPC
15 LB BAG FG-00452 8 50695 00452 0
5 LB BAG FG-00381 8 50695 00381 3
4 LB BRICK FG-00031 8 55018 00031 9
1 GALLON JUG FG-00006 8 55018 00006 7
 + Concentrated pellet made with real acorns
 + 4x more fat than corn
 + Treats up to 80 pounds of corn

vitamins in each bite. You’ll see the difference when you get your hands on that rack.
Chestnuts have been a staple in deer diets forever; today’s deer crave them just
as much as the deer who roamed North America thousands of years ago. Chestnut
Rage® uses the power of real chestnuts that are harvested, crushed and mixed with
roasted soybean meal to lock-in an authentic scent and taste. Buck Commander®
trusted and approved, Chestnut Rage is as nutritional as it is powerful – with more
than 18% protein and 13% fat content. The addition of phosphorus will also keep your
herd healthy and your bucks’ racks growing.
Peanuts can be an expensive attractant strategy, leaving many hunters without the
benefits of a deer favorite. Now you can unleash irresistible peanut attraction power
to send ‘em into a hunger-crazed rage. Peanut Rage™ pulverizes real peanuts into a
nutrient-rich blend of roasted soybeans that will not only draw deer in, but keep them
coming back for more. This proprietary formula integrates rack-building nutrients –
including up to 20% protein.
SIZE MODEL UPC
5 LB BAG FG-00086 8 55018 00086 9
SIZE MODEL UPC
5 LB BAG FG-00380 8 50695 00380 6
SIZE MODEL UPC
5 LB BAG FG-00380 8 50695 00447 6
NEW
W I L D G A M E I N N O V A T I O N S . C O M
ATTRACTANTS
 + Fresh, all-natural apples are sliced, dried and crushed
with an irresistible sweet mix of proteins and fats
 + Tasty, nutritious treat brings out even the most cautious
bucks
 + Real apple power will help you crush that trophy buck
you’ve been waiting for
Deer go wild for the sweet aroma and delicious taste of ripe, juicy apples, and now
Wildgame Innovations is bringing the orchard to you with Apple CRUSH®. We take
fresh, all-natural ripe apples then CRUSH ‘em with a blend of nutrient-filled proteins
and fats to grow monster trophy bucks. Airborne Technology distributes 600% more
scent molecules than ordinary feed grains to attract over crazy long distances at
super-sonic speeds. Unleash a whole bushel of attractant power with Apple CRUSH.
APPLE CRUSH™
SIZE MODEL UPC
NEW - 15 LB BAG  FG-00462 8 50695 00462 9
5 LB BAG FG-00323 8 50695 00323 3
4 LB BRICK FG-00329  8 50695 00329 5
1 GALLON JUG FG-00328 8 50695 00328 8
 + Real sugar beets crushed and blended into an
ultra-concentrated attractant
 + Captures one of deer’s favorite treats that can be difficult
to find
 + Airborne Technology™ creates long-range scent vapor trail
SUGAR BEET CRUSH™
Sugar beets are incredibly effective at attracting and drawing in deer. The problem
is they grow seasonally and only in certain regions, making them hard or even
impossible for hunters to find. Wildgame Innovations made the impossible possible
with an ultra-concentrated attractant using real sugar beets: Sugar Beet CRUSH®.
Airborne Technology™ sends 600% more scent molecules than ordinary feed grains
for unparalleled attracting power. Sugar Beet CRUSH comes chock-full of protein and
fat to build strong, healthy deer and will satisfy that buck’s sweet tooth to bring him
in from miles away.
SIZE MODEL UPC
15 LB BAG FG-00340 8 50695 00340 0
5 LB BAG FG-00076 8 55018 00076 0
4 LB BRICK FG-00015 8 55018 00015 9
1 GALLON JUG FG-00052 8 55018 00052 4
 + Power of a food plot ground into a nutrient-rich feed
 + Generates antler growth and improves overall herd health
 + Airborne Technology™ creates long-range scent vapor trail
 + Proprietary double-screening process creates fine powder
that absorbs and releases more potent scent
 + Airborne Technology™ creates long-range scent vapor trail
 + Ultra-high fat content and carbohydrate blend
MEAN GREENS™
PERSIMMON CRUSH™
Food plots take time to grow and energy to maintain. Skip the hassle with the power
of a food plot concentrated into one easy-to-use feeding solution. Mean Greens™
begins working immediately, with Airborne Technology™ sending super potent scent
trails to draw in deer from all over. Our proprietary formula supplements deer diets
with vitamins and nutrients in a natural-tasting powder that’s easy to digest.
Lee Lakosky loves hunting over persimmons more than anything, but they’re difficult
to find and often messy or inconvenient to use. Now there’s Persimmon CRUSH™
 — combining the natural attracting power of real persimmons with a high-protein,
carbohydrate-packed proprietary base. The powder is double screened to create a
finely sifted formula that absorbs and releases with long-range, in-your-face power.
Airborne Technology™ adds more distance and speed by distributing 600% more
scent molecules than ordinary feed grains. All that with an irresistible persimmon
taste makes this one of the most incredible attractants ever.
SIZE MODEL UPC
5 LB BAG FG-00463 8 50695 00463 6
SIZE MODEL UPC
5 LB BAG FG-00422 8 50695 00422 3
NEW
74 W I L D G A M E I N N O V A T I O N S . C O M
 + Low-visibility blackout formulation
 + Airborne Technology™ creates long-range scent vapor trail
 + High protein and fat conten
VANISH™
Don’t give away your spot with an obvious attractant; you need something discreet to draw in and hold deer in a
place only you know how to find. Vanish™ entices deer to camera locations and hunting spots with the power of
pitch-black persuasion. A proprietary formula years in the making, Vanish is a high-powered, long-range attractant
that’s as stealth as it is lethal.
The powder is a highly palatable blend of protein, fat and complex carbohydrates that deer not only crave, but need
for sustained overall health. Vanish delivers enhanced levels of security to hunters worried about camera theft and
other forms of human intrusion. Its charcoal-gray formulation virtually disappears when deployed – ensuring that
big buck will find it, while uninvited guests won’t.
ATTRACTANTS
SIZE MODEL UPC
10  LB BAG FG-00441 8 50695 00441 4
 + Most effective hog draw on the market
 + Manage unruly populations of intelligent and destructive hogs
 + Premium mix of the berry flavors hogs love
HOG HEAVEN®
Most landowners, farmers and hunters have their own first-hand accounts of the damage feral hogs can cause.
Everyone wants to solve this problem, but it’s a tough one to tackle. Hogs can be difficult to pattern because of
their large home range, acute senses of smell and opportunistic feeding habits. That last part is where we can
help: hogs are always hungry.
Hog Heaven™ uses a proprietary mixture of grains and a super-sweet fruit punch additive that will draw them in
for miles. This powerful granular attractant will help you attract, pattern and trap hogs in your area as they fight
over every last morsel of this heavenly treat. If you’re after an attractant that hogs simply can’t resist – Hog
Heaven is the answer to your prayers.
SIZE MODEL UPC
5 LB BAG FG-00059 8 55018 00059 3
75
 + Our most aromatic and concentrated mineral ever
 + Releases up to 600% more scent molecules than ordinary salt/grain attractants
 + Crystallized minerals hold attractant power for up to 45 days
REACTOR™
No need to choose between liquid and powder attractants when Reactor™ lets you
use both for double the power. Reactor’s liquid and powder formulas undergo a phase
change when mixed – immediately transitioning into a potent vapor and a slow-
soaking foam that eventually hardens into a crust of rack-building minerals. This
triple-action attraction paired with Airborne Technology™ releases up to 600% more
scent molecules than ordinary salt or grain attractants. You’ll notice how potent the
apple aroma is, and so will deer. But it doesn’t just have potency on its side; it has
longevity, too. Reactor’s mineral content sticks around for up to 45 days to draw in
deer from distances you never thought possible.
SIZE MODEL UPC
10  LB BAG FG-00442 8 50695 00442 1
BUCK SNORT™ APPLE
 + Irresistible apple aroma
 + Flip top cap for easy, mess-free application
 + Super dense mineral concentration
 + Quickly establish hoof traffic to your favorite spot
 + Incredibly long lasting
 + Starts working immediately
 + The power of a corn bushel in one bottle
 + Legal in most states; no food ingredients
 + Flip-top cap for easy application
CORNFUSED™
There may not be actual corn at the end of this scent trail, but deer will think there is with the power of a whole
corn bushel packed into one bottle. CornFUSED™ scent attractant is incredibly effective at initiating new food
plots and feeding areas. The plastic bottle easily fits into a pack for simple transport. Simply flip the lid and begin
squirting to send deer in your direction.
By keeping things simple at the start, you can test an area before hauling heavy feeding supplies to a new spot.
CornFUSED will establish heavy hoof traffic quickly so you can build your feeding strategy around a deer population
that’s already patterning. You can also spread it around stands to draw deer in for a hunt. The highly concentrated
corn scent is made without real food ingredients, making it legal in most states.
Deer won’t be able to get enough of Buck Snort™. Our proprietary formula disguises minerals in a highly
concentrated liquid that smells and tastes just like real apples. Simply flip the lid, squirt where you want it, and
watch the deer come sniffin’. You’ll have a patterned, healthy herd faster than you can say “Wildgame Innovations.”
Works year-round for incredible attraction power.
SIZE MODEL UPC
40 OZ BOTTLE FG-00460 8 50695 00460 5
SIZE MODEL UPC
40 OZ BOTTLE FG-00013 8 55018 00013 5
NEW
Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com
h�p://usermanuals.us